Number Duration Grade Title

V-3053 8 mins. K-5 Aids Education: Come Sit By Me

V-3004 50 mins. HS Aids Epidemic - Is Anyone Safe?

V-3005 57 mins. HS AIDS: Facts & Fears, Crisis & Controversy
V-3000 15 mins. HS Aids: What it is and How it Spreads

V-3006 14 mins. HS Alcohol Addiction & Teens

V-3007 37 mins. HS Alcohol: The Social Drug, The Personal Problem
V-3009 15 mins. 712 Anti-Drug TV Spots

V-3083 22 mins. HS Auto Shop Safety

V-3069 30 mins. K-3 Berenstain Bears Learn About Strangers
V-9320 30 mins. K-3 Berenstain Bears in the Dark

V-3118 16 mins. K-5 Bicycle Rules of the Road

V-3071 25 mins. K-5 Bicycle, Fire & Personal Safety

V-3061 17 mins. 6-12 Bones & Muscle: How Your Body Works
DVD-3267 25 mins. K-5 Chicken Fat Kids (Action Fun)

V-3138 26 mins. K-3 Children Play It Safe

V-3010 12 mins. K-12 Choking Emergency

V-3011 21 mins. 712 Cipher In The Snow (dramatization of drug use)
V-3120 15 mins. K-5 Clean Is Keen (Fat Albert & Gang)

V-3012 30 mins. 712 Coke Isn'tIt: Hard Facts About Cocaine
V-3139 70 mins. 4-12 Count Out Cholesterol (Dr. Art Ulene)

V-3014 26 mins. 712 Crack Street, U.S.A.: First Person Experiences
V-3015 8 mins. K-6 Dangerous To Your Health

V-3094 11 mins. 2-5 Dental - Healthy Teeth

V-3030 8 mins. K-6 Dental - Keeping Your Teeth Healthy

V-3136 5 mins. K-5 Dental - Take Care of Your Teeth

V-3266 13 mins. K-3 Dental Health - Goofy Over Dental Health
V-3055 18 mins. HS Drinking & Drugs: Driving Under The Influence
V-3008 30 mins. 712 Drinking and Driving - All the Kids Do It

V-3091 31 mins. HS Driving Test ll, National

V-3090 14 mins. 712 Drug Free - My Choice

V-3056 17 mins. 6-12 Drug User, Epitaph for a

V-3016 22 mins. 712 Drugs, Deciding About

V-3021 30 mins. HS Eddie Was Here (teenage drugs & alcohol use)
V-3106 22 mins. K-5 Emergency 911

V-3123 20 mins. K-5 Emergency Response For Children

V-3144 11 mins. K-6 Exercise, Rest, & Sleep

V-3060 15 mins. 3-7 Eye Care

V-3076 17 mins. 6-12 Fall of Freddie the Leaf (death & drying)
V-3109 30 mins. K-5 Fire and Rescue

V-3125 13 mins. K-5 Fire Station, The

V-3029 17 mins. K-6 Fire, In Case of



V-3108
V-3087
DVD-3268
V-3101
V-3126
V-3257
V-3260
V-3254
V-3250
V-3258
V-3255
V-3259
V-3253
V-3252
V-3256
V-3251
V-3140
V-3141
V-3073
V-3027
V-3129
V-3100
V-3084
V-3031
V-3105
V-3097
V-3095
V-3110
V-3098
V-3096
V-9045
V-3032
V-3033
V-3034

V-3066
V-3035

V-3130
V-3131
V-3133
V-3132
V-3265
V-3037

L WA V.V VN

15 mins.
13 mins.
50 mins.
28 mins.
16 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
30 mins.
14 mins.
10 mins.
48 mins.
15 mins.
27 mins.
22 mins.
45 mins.
15 mins.
11 mins.
17 mins.
15 mins.
20 mins.
17 mins.
16 mins.
24 mins.
45 mins.
24 mins.

60 mins.
97 mins.

15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
20 mins.
52 mins.
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K-5
K-4
K-5
4-12
K-5
K-6
K-6
K-5
K-5
K-6
K-5
K-6
K-3
K-5
K-6
K-5
K-4
K-4
K-8
K-2
6-12
712
HS
HS
K-5
2-6
3-6
K-5
2-6
2-6
K-6
712
1-6
5-8

712
712
6-12
K-5
K-5
K-5
K-4
K-2
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Firefighters and Fire Safety For Kids
First Aid & Safety For Kids

Fit Kids (Classroom Workout DVD)
Food and Fat

Food Label, New

Good Bodies - Feelings

Good Bodies - Gun Safety

Good Bodies - Help

Good Bodies - Invaders

Good Bodies - Look Hear (Senses)
Good Bodies - Move

Good Bodies - Safe

Good Bodies - Smile

Good Bodies - Soap

Good Bodies - Up

Good Bodies - Yum

Good Enough To Eat

Halloween Safety

Head Lice: Dealing w/, Destroying, & Preventing
Health Tips, Mr. Knot-lt-Owl's

Kitchen Safey Essentials

Looking Good: A Guide To Personal Grooming
Machine Shop Safety

Marijuana: Facts, Myths, & Decisions
McGruff - Dangerous Strangers
McGruff - Drug Alert

McGruff - Drug Free Kids

McGruff - Gun Safety

McGruff - Law: Bicycles and Pedestrians
McGruff - Self Care Alert

McGruff - Vandalism

Me, Myself, & Drinking

Me, Myself, & Drugs

Me, Myself, & Smoking

Miracle of Life, The
Not My Kid (parents of a drug user)

Nutrition Food Labels

Police Station, The

Safety At Home

Safety At Play

Safety Online - Doug's Adventures Online
Safety Tips

~ _r_ . ~ _ o~



V-5UYZ
V-3039
V-3134
V-3142
V-3040
V-3041
V-3068
V-3042
V-3043
V-3044
V-3045
V-3135
V-3003
V-3048
V-3002
V-3145
V-3082
V-3017
V-3085

1< mins.
20 mins.
15 mins.
25 mins.
15 mins.
42 mins.
15 mins.
37 mins.
48 mins.
40 mins.
17 mins.

9 mins.

30 mins.
30 mins.
10 mins.
18 mins.
24 mins.
29 mins.
22 mins.

n-4
712
K-5
3-8
K-3
HS
K-3
HS
HS
HS
712
K-5
6-12
K-6
K-2
K-3
HS
712
HS

>CNooI bus, darety un vur
Seatbelts: The Lifesaving Habit

Signs Are For Safety (Fat Albert)

Smoking's Not For Winners

Sniffle & Sneeze Time

Staying Alive: Decisions About Drinking & Driving
Staying Home Alone

Straight Talk: Psychedelics, PCP, & Combinations
Straight Talk: Stimulants & Narcotics

Straight Talk: Tranquilizers & Sedatives

Struggle Within (alcohol addiction)

Survival--First Steps To Learning

Teen Suicide - Silent Epidemic

Tell Me Why: A Healthy Body

Tornado Safety - Adventures of Safety Frog
Tummy Hurts, My

Welding Safety

Wildest Dreams

Woodworking Shop Safety












