Number	Duration	Grade	Title
V-3053	8 mins.	K-5	Aids Education: Come Sit By Me
V-3004	50 mins.	HS	Aids Epidemic - Is Anyone Safe?
V-3005	57 mins.	HS	AIDS: Facts & Fears, Crisis & Controversy
V-3000	15 mins.	HS	Aids: What it is and How it Spreads
V-3006	14 mins.	HS	Alcohol Addiction & Teens
V-3007	37 mins.	HS	Alcohol: The Social Drug, The Personal Problem
V-3009	15 mins.	7-12	Anti-Drug TV Spots
V-3083	22 mins.	HS	Auto Shop Safety
V-3069	30 mins.	K-3	Berenstain Bears Learn About Strangers
V-9320	30 mins.	K-3	Berenstain Bears in the Dark
V-3118	16 mins.	K-5	Bicycle Rules of the Road
V-3071	25 mins.	K-5	Bicycle, Fire & Personal Safety
V-3061	17 mins.	6-12	Bones & Muscle: How Your Body Works
DVD-3267	25 mins.	K-5	Chicken Fat Kids (Action Fun)
V-3138	26 mins.	K-3	Children Play It Safe
V-3010	12 mins.	K-12	Choking Emergency
V-3011	21 mins.	7-12	Cipher In The Snow (dramatization of drug use)
V-3120	15 mins.	K-5	Clean Is Keen (Fat Albert & Gang)
V-3012	30 mins.	7-12	Coke Isn't It: Hard Facts About Cocaine
V-3139	70 mins.	4-12	Count Out Cholesterol (Dr. Art Ulene)
V-3014	26 mins.	7-12	Crack Street, U.S.A.: First Person Experiences
V-3015	8 mins.	K-6	Dangerous To Your Health
V-3094	11 mins.	2-5	Dental - Healthy Teeth
V-3030	8 mins.	K-6	Dental - Keeping Your Teeth Healthy
V-3136	5 mins.	K-5	Dental - Take Care of Your Teeth
V-3266	13 mins.	K-3	Dental Health - Goofy Over Dental Health
V-3055	18 mins.	HS	Drinking & Drugs: Driving Under The Influence
V-3008	30 mins.	7-12	Drinking and Driving - All the Kids Do It
V-3091	31 mins.	HS	Driving Test II, National
V-3090	14 mins.	7-12	Drug Free - My Choice
V-3056	17 mins.	6-12	Drug User, Epitaph for a
V-3016	22 mins.	7-12	Drugs, Deciding About
V-3021	30 mins.	HS	Eddie Was Here (teenage drugs & alcohol use)
V-3106	22 mins.	K-5	Emergency 911
V-3123	20 mins.	K-5	Emergency Response For Children
V-3144	11 mins.	K-6	Exercise, Rest, & Sleep
V-3060	15 mins.	3-7	Eye Care
V-3076	17 mins.	6-12	Fall of Freddie the Leaf (death & drying)
V-3109	30 mins.	K-5	Fire and Rescue
V-3125	13 mins.	K-5	Fire Station, The
V-3029	17 mins.	K-6	Fire, In Case of

V-3108	15 mins.	K-5	Firefighters and Fire Safety For Kids
V-3087	13 mins.	K-4	First Aid & Safety For Kids
DVD-3268	50 mins.	K-5	Fit Kids (Classroom Workout DVD)
V-3101	28 mins.	4-12	Food and Fat
V-3126	16 mins.	K-5	Food Label, New
V-3257	15 mins.	K-6	Good Bodies - Feelings
V-3260	15 mins.	K-6	Good Bodies - Gun Safety
V-3254	15 mins.	K-5	Good Bodies - Help
V-3250	15 mins.	K-5	Good Bodies - Invaders
V-3258	15 mins.	K-6	Good Bodies - Look Hear (Senses)
V-3255	15 mins.	K-5	Good Bodies - Move
V-3259	15 mins.	K-6	Good Bodies - Safe
V-3253	15 mins.	K-3	Good Bodies - Smile
V-3252	15 mins.	K-5	Good Bodies - Soap
V-3256	15 mins.	K-6	Good Bodies - Up
V-3251	15 mins.	K-5	Good Bodies - Yum
V-3140	30 mins.	K-4	Good Enough To Eat
V-3141	14 mins.	K-4	Halloween Safety
V-3073	10 mins.	K-8	Head Lice: Dealing w/, Destroying, & Preventing
V-3027	48 mins.	K-2	Health Tips, Mr. Knot-It-Owl's
V-3129	15 mins.	6-12	Kitchen Safey Essentials
V-3100	27 mins.	7-12	Looking Good: A Guide To Personal Grooming
V-3084	22 mins.	HS	Machine Shop Safety
V-3031	45 mins.	HS	Marijuana: Facts, Myths, & Decisions
V-3105	15 mins.	K-5	McGruff - Dangerous Strangers
V-3097	11 mins.	2-6	McGruff - Drug Alert
V-3095	17 mins.	3-6	McGruff - Drug Free Kids
V-3110	15 mins.	K-5	McGruff - Gun Safety
V-3098	20 mins.	2-6	McGruff - Law: Bicycles and Pedestrians
V-3096	17 mins.	2-6	McGruff - Self Care Alert
V-9045	16 mins.	K-6	McGruff - Vandalism
V-3032	24 mins.	7-12	Me, Myself, & Drinking
V-3033	45 mins.	1-6	Me, Myself, & Drugs
V-3034	24 mins.	5-8	Me, Myself, & Smoking
V-3066	60 mins.	7-12	Miracle of Life, The
V-3035	97 mins.	7-12	Not My Kid (parents of a drug user)
V-3130	15 mins.	6-12	Nutrition Food Labels
V-3131	15 mins.	K-5	Police Station, The
V-3133	15 mins.	K-5	Safety At Home
V-3132	15 mins.	K-5	Safety At Play
V-3265	20 mins.	K-4	Safety Online - Doug's Adventures Online
V-3037	52 mins.	K-2	Safety Tips
1/ 2000	40!	17 4	0-b1 B 0-f-6- 0 0

V-3092	12 mins.	K-4	School Bus, Safety On Our
V-3039	20 mins.	7-12	Seatbelts: The Lifesaving Habit
V-3134	15 mins.	K-5	Signs Are For Safety (Fat Albert)
V-3142	25 mins.	3-8	Smoking's Not For Winners
V-3040	15 mins.	K-3	Sniffle & Sneeze Time
V-3041	42 mins.	HS	Staying Alive: Decisions About Drinking & Driving
V-3068	15 mins.	K-3	Staying Home Alone
V-3042	37 mins.	HS	Straight Talk: Psychedelics, PCP, & Combinations
V-3043	48 mins.	HS	Straight Talk: Stimulants & Narcotics
V-3044	40 mins.	HS	Straight Talk: Tranquilizers & Sedatives
V-3045	17 mins.	7-12	Struggle Within (alcohol addiction)
V-3135	9 mins.	K-5	SurvivalFirst Steps To Learning
V-3003	30 mins.	6-12	Teen Suicide - Silent Epidemic
V-3048	30 mins.	K-6	Tell Me Why: A Healthy Body
V-3002	10 mins.	K-2	Tornado Safety - Adventures of Safety Frog
V-3145	18 mins.	K-3	Tummy Hurts, My
V-3082	24 mins.	HS	Welding Safety
V-3017	29 mins.	7-12	Wildest Dreams
V-3085	22 mins.	HS	Woodworking Shop Safety